
Team 01, schedule generated Thursday, January 19, 2023 11:38:35 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

19 Tuesday 4-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

29 Thursday 6-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

48 Wednesday 12-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

84 Monday 17-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

107 Friday 21-Oct 7:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS PUB NIGHT

123 Sunday 23-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

150 Thursday 27-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

167 Sunday 30-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

202 Thursday 3-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

220 Sunday 6-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

266 Sunday 13-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

289 Tuesday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

311 Sunday 20-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS BOWSER

333 Tuesday 22-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

1065 Friday 25-Nov 7:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

382 Saturday 3-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS HNIC

403 Sunday 4-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

415 Wednesday 7-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

432 Saturday 10-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

457 Monday 12-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

504 Sunday 18-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS BOWSER

523 Thursday 22-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS BOWSER

549 Friday 6-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

566 Sunday 8-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

593 Thursday 12-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS HABS

597 Friday 13-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

604 Sunday 15-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

632 Wednesday 18-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

647 Friday 20-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

654 Sunday 22-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

693 Friday 27-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

775 Sunday 5-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

780 Monday 6-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

794 Wednesday 8-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

799 Friday 10-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

810 Monday 13-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

836 Saturday 18-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS HNIC

881 Thursday 2-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

901 Sunday 5-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

926 Wednesday 8-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

933 Friday 10-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

949 Sunday 12-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

988 Sunday 19-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

1008 Tuesday 21-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1047 Sunday 26-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

RR023 Sunday 2-Apr 9:00 PM APP 1 HAWKS HABS

RR042 Monday 3-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

RR066 Thursday 6-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

RR091 Thursday 13-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

RR101 Friday 14-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

RR122 Sunday 16-Apr 10:15 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


